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Name

Liz Olney

Mariah Johnson
Saydie Harris
Cayla Gutenberger
Kinzey Williams
Kennedy Williams
Ashlyn Tamietti
Capri Franzen
Sammy Murray
Megan Holt
Courtney Parsons
Jordyn Ragan
Hailey Parsons
Hailey Jackson
Jayda Speed
Taylor Colburn

KELSO HILANDERS
2017-18 Varsity Softball

Year
11
12
12
10
12
10
11
10
10
12
10
12
10
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12
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Head Coach
Dean Sorenson

Assistants

Dan Twiss
Lou Mendez
Kelsey Rodman
Julia Breidt

Photographer
Jennifer Hamilton

Scorekeeper
Zoie Rodman

Superintendent
Glenn Gelbrich

Principal
John Gummel
Athletic Director
Len Hiatt

Supervisor
Laura Hiatt
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